RisCView - South African Equity

Product*

Benchmark

Market
Value
(ZAR'm)

Quarter

#

Year-to-date| #

Annualised 3-year

Downside
Risk

Informati
Ratio

May 2018 - Page 01

on JEEE ]

Abax Equity

ABSA Asset Management
Value v

Aeon Active Equity

Aeon Smart Multi-Factor
Equity Fund

Afena Capital Moderate
Equity CAPI v

Afena Capital
Unconstrained Equity v

African Alliance Equity
Prescient Fund

Alexander Forbes
Investments Pure Equity
Local

Allan Gray v
ALUWANI Equity Fund

Argon SA Equity Fund v
Aylett Equity

Cannon ALSI Institutional
Composite

Coronation Aggressive
Equity v

Coronation Core Equity v
Coronation Houseview
Equity v

Denker SA Equity

Edge RCIS Portable Alpha |
Ql Hedge Fund

ELECTUS Equity Portfolio
Element Equity v

Fairtree Equity

Foord Specialist Domestic
Equity v

Investec Equity v

Investec Equity Value v

Kagiso Managed Equity

Capped SWIX All
Share

ALSI
SWIX

SWIX

CAPI

Capped SWIX All
Share

ALSI

Capped SWIX All
Share

ALSI

FTSE/JSE SWIX
Top 40

SWIX

ALSI

ALSI
Capped SWIX All

Share

SWIX

Capped SWIX All
Share

SWIX

FTSE/JSE SWIX
Top 40

Capped SWIX All
Share

SWIX

Capped SWIX All
Share

ALSI
SWIX

ALSI
SWIX

10,740

5,192
7,329

17

398

1,571

187

19,498

58,193
403

1,104
858

409

11,251
7,241
31,352
1,317

1,293

1,167
346

8,156

17,335

10,572
5,531
1,786

-5.00%

-5.19%

-3.89%

-4.21%

-2.75%

-4.44%

-3.90%

-4.71%

-3.12%

-3.33%

-3.25%
-1.85%

-0.91%

-3.57%

-4.49%

-4.09%

-3.20%

-3.73%

-1.96%

-2.72%

-3.40%

-3.14%

-4.24%
-4.66%
-3.35%

N
©

w
iy

N
D

w
H

0o

I
=

N
(9]

45

12

16

15

20

42

31

14

22

18

13

36
44

=
~

-5.55%

-4.17%

-4.25%

-4.31%

-1.37%

-5.86%

-4.83%

-5.51%

-2.83%

-5.27%

-3.62%
-0.77%

0.28%

-3.40%

-5.43%

-2.88%

-2.42%

-4.12%

0.91%

-1.86%

-4.01%

-4.59%

-4.35%
-10.04%
-5.69%

43

25

27

28

47

34

42

12

38

19

16

39

13

11

23

22

32

30
55

-4.98% 26
-5.61% 31
-5.64% 32
-7.24% 45
-1.58% 6
-5.39% 30
-4.60% 21
-6.84% 41
-3.29% 10
-4.88% 25
-4.50% 20
1.81% 2
2.78% 1
-4.44% 19
-5.78% 33
-4.85% 24
-0.68% 4
-5.96% 34
0.96% 3
-3.90% 15
-6.25% 39
-7.06% 42
-3.66% 13
-12.09% 55
-8.28% 52

3.84%

5.16%

6.79%

5.77%

7.51%

2.63%

5.28%

1.39%

5.98%

9.65%

4.10%
13.41%

6.34%

2.70%

5.99%

2.51%

-3.21%

0.78%

7.11%

6.03%

8.10%

-7.95%

5.39%
-12.44%
-0.28%

RISCURA

33

28

15

25

12

39

27

45

22

31

16

37

21

40

51

47

13

20

10

54

26
55
48

4.54%

2.00%

6.08%

4.55%

4.59%

2.58%

0.07%

2.38%

7.64%

5.56%

3.96%
8.77%

2.31%

3.31%

4.17%

2.61%

-1.98%

2.32%

2.89%

4.66%

7.13%

-0.94%

4.92%
2.94%
1.70%

20

48

18

17

41

52

43

10

28

47

31

26

40

55

46

36

16

53

15
35
49

11.23%

10.27%

10.84%

11.43%

10.80%

13.06%

11.32%

10.35%

10.42%

12.23%

11.26%
7.41%

10.96%

12.37%

11.94%

11.55%

12.77%

11.91%

8.64%

12.56%

13.32%

10.65%

11.11%
23.64%
11.99%

22

36

19

51

33

44

32

25

45

40

37

49

39

48

53

14

28
55
42

4.96%

5.36%

4.94%

5.15%

5.03%

6.80%

5.84%

4.77%

4.26%

5.52%

4.80%
3.22%

5.89%

5.51%

5.36%

5.16%

6.81%

5.60%

4.32%

6.84%

5.58%

5.62%

4.68%
10.68%
5.64%

20

31

18

27

24

51

46

12

38

13

47

37

31

28

52

42

53

41

43

10
55
44

0.222

-0.853

0.561

0.005

-0.394

-0.097

-1.175

-0.531

0.452

0.230

-0.169
0.401

-0.306

-0.009

-0.149

-0.238

-0.770

-0.545

-0.133

0.025

0.706

-1.204

0.084
-0.014
-0.481

12 -0.174 22

49 -0.440 48

6 -0.049 8

22 -0.168 20

41 -0.181 24

27 -0.278 34

53 -0.558 51

44 -0.400 46

7 0.085 2

11 -0.070 11

34 -0.223 30
8 0.228 1

39 -0.377 42

23 -0.243 32

32 -0.187 26

85 -0.328 38

48 -0.644 53

45 -0.339 39

30 -0.440 49

19 -0.133 15

5 0.057 4

54 -0.695 55

18 -0.144 18
24 -0.059 10
43 -0.386 45



RisCView - South African Equity May 2018 - Page 02

Market
Product* Benchmark Value Quarter | # |Year-to-date| # Annualised 3-year
(ZAR'm)

Downside Information

Risk Ratio Sharpe Ratio #

(l\:tﬁ)g;‘:gal Equity SWIX SWIX 7,753 -4.33% - 40 -617% 48  -7.15% 44  379% 34  3.21% 33 1079% 18 511% 25 -0.392 40 -0.305 35
Mergence CAPI Fund v CAPI 1,065 -2.73% P 7 a30% 4 174% 7 680% 14 5.24% 13 10.26% 6 453% 8  -0116 29 -0.135 16
Mergence SWIX Fund v SWIX 1,965 -3.73% P 22 s00% 36 -6.00% 35  2.96% 36  4.30% 25 1066% 15 4.74% 11 0159 33 0211 27
Nedgroup Investments ~ ~ FTSE/ISE SWIX 1,899 -4.97% 48 -7.25% 53 -7.81% 51 -664% 53  0.89% 50 10.92% 23 568% 45  -0679 47 -0509 50
Private Wealth Equity Fund Top 40
Ave General
Oasis Equity v Equity Peer 6,822 -4.08% - 30 -375% 20 -238% 9 815% 9  3.94% 29 1112% 29 6.10% 49 0243 10 -0.228 31
Group

S:iiu”t”a' Fundamental Cappes‘:]:\r’\:x Al 33,110  -3.99% - 29 -416% 24 -503% 27 269% 38  2.68% 39 1021% 5 458% 9  -0.262 36 -0.378 43
S'd Mutual RAFIA0 Tracker SWIX 940  -3.56% - 19 -210% 10 -1.05% 5 13.97% 1  6.92% 6 1291% 50 595% 48 0300 9 0040 6
Old Mutual SWIX tracker v SWIX 4701 -474% [N 46 -564% 44 -738% 48  448% 29 455% 18 11.39% 35 499% 22 0100 16 -0.169 21
/?:\:r:g 5”5"°m'sed Managed Cappesc:]z:l‘\;lx Al 12,757  -5.91% - 54 -647% 51  -7.53% 49 -0.65% 50  2.87% 37 1060% 13 5.20% 29  -0.262 37 -0.343 40
\?M'G Double Alpha SWIX40 FTSE/ J:g SWIX 228 -4.49% - 42 -5.46% 40  -7.08% 43  589% 23  5.67% 9 1251% 46 536% 31 1326 1  -0058 9
\?M'G Double Alpha Topd0 6 145 40 445 -2.86% - 9 -177% 7  -390% 15 937% 7  673% 7 1252% 47 552% 38 0085 17 002 7
Sgﬂ:gma"aged Alpha Cappest:]z:IZIX Al 495  -5.89% - 53 -6.31% 49 -7.34% 47  -042% 49  3.82% 30 1069% 16 5.25% 30 0103 15 -0.253 33
OMIG Managed Volatility Cappe;:]:\rtf'x Al 281 -4.14% - 32 -356% 18  -844% 53  2.43% 42 2.48% 42 962% 3 441% 6  -0288 38 -0427 47
OMIG Premium Equity v Cappes‘:]:\r’\:x Al 589  -4.22% - 35 -3.86% 21  -5.32% 29 2.47% 41  555% 11 9.95% 4  452% 7 0.784 4 0112 13
Perpetua Equity SWIX 4,098  -3.96% [ 28 354% 17 350% 12 4.24% 30 3.26% 32 1328% 52 661% 50 0110 28 0221 29
Prescient Equity Quant ALSI Top 40 40 -2.94% P 10 -195% 9 -403% 17 849% 8  5.26% 12 12.09% 43 547% 36 0614 46 -0097 12
Prudential Core Equity v SWIX 13,586 -3.00% P 11 300% 14 -348% 11 1152% 3 7.31% 3 1082% 20 428% 4 0968 3 0058 3
Prudential Select Equity v Prudential BMK 6,327 -3.58% P 21 331% 15 372% 14 1127% 4 7.15% 4 1059% 11 425% 2 0970 2 0043 5
PSG SA Equity Fund SWIX 98  -2.18% P 5 sa7% 41 -196% 8 1094% 5 4.49% 24 13.78% 54 7.43% 54 0022 20 -0.123 14
Sentio General Equity SWIX 8375 -4.32% P 39 673% 52 -608% 36 630% 17  451% 23 11.04% 27 538% 34  -0014 25 -0181 25
SIM Aggressive Equity SWIX 239 -1.97% P 2 a28% 26 -a61% 22 127% 46 4.54% 20 11.96% 41 541% 35 0011 21 -0.157 19
SIM Moderate Equity SWIX 2,190  -4.25% [ 38 493% 35 -6.18% 38 4.04% 32 4.53% 22 1115% 30 490% 15  -0024 26 -0.177 23
STANLIB Core Equity v SWIX 3,208  -4.24% [ 36 -633% 50 -7.28% 46 3.71% 35  0.42% 51 1057% 10 493% 17  -1136 52 0573 52
STANLIB Enhanced Index v Capp‘“‘s‘:]z\rﬁlx Al 3240 -5.09% - 50 -5.09% 37 -5.24% 28  627% 18  4.14% 27 10.99% 26 498% 21 0208 13 0216 28
STANLIB FINDI v FINDI 18 -5.93% [ 55 9.05% 54 -861% 54 -3.87% 52 -0.96% 54 1095% 24 553% 40 0957 51 -0.676 54
:‘(ﬁ"‘t’: ?:jg'“te Focus SWIX 3,630 -3.94% - 27 -448% 31 -617% 37 178% 44  3.14% 34 1059% 11 4.87% 14  -0433 42 -0319 37
Sygnia Core Equity Fund SWIX 3658 -479% [N 47 584% 46 -7.60% 50  2.29% 43 2.37% 44 10.83% 21  502% 23  -1.828 55 -0379 44

This document or any part thereof cannot be copied or distributed to anyone without written acknowledgement of its source. RisCura does not warrant the accuracy of the information contained herein. This document does not present investment
advice of any kind. Under no circumstances shall RisCura be liable for any damages (whether direct, consequential or incidental) suffered in the course or as a result of using the information and the user shall assume the full risk of relying on it in makin
an investment decision or in advising anybody in this regard. For more information please contact Fran Troskie at ftroskie@riscura.com or 27 21 673 6999. RisCura Solutions (Pty) Ltd and RisCura Invest (Pty) Ltd are authorised financial services
providers.



RisCView - South African Equity May 2018 - Page 03

LT Downside Information
Product* Benchmark Value Quarter | # |Year-to-date| # Annualised 3-year . X Sharpe Ratio #

(ZAR'm) Risk Ratio

Vele Core Satellite SWIX 311 -4.15% P 33 432% 29 -6.82% 40 6.12% 19 2.36% 45 11.56% 38 514% 26  -0.940 50 -0.349 41

\F/SLZP“re Active Equity Cappes(:]z\rl\élx Al 1,328  -3.91% - 26 -173% 6  -470% 23 7.95% 11  2.84% 38 11.34% 34 495% 19  -0.140 31 -0317 36

Vunani Core Equity v SWIX 1,018 -546% [N 52 479% 33 -424% 18 5.89% 23 5.10% 14 1076% 17 491% 16 0161 14 0137 17

ALSI -3.48% [ -2.55% -4.37% 8.00% 5.45% 11.24%

ALSI Top 40 -3.06% [ ] -1.90% -3.99% 8.64% 6.59% 12.27%

é‘r'sie"era' Equity Peer -3.65% - -3.90% -4.92% 2.72% 2.55% 9.65%

CAPI -3.73% [ ] -1.98% -3.41% 7.77% 5.40% 10.80%

Capped SWIX All Share 5.32% [ -5.32% -6.48% 3.62% 3.57% 10.60%

FINDI 5.52% [ -5.90% -7.68% 2.68% 4.49% 11.38%

FTSE/JSE SWIX 40 -4.58% [ -5.47% -7.25% 5.23% 4.75% 12.20%

FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40 -4.58% [ -5.47% -7.25% 5.23% 4.54% 12.66%

Prudential BMK 5.25% [ -5.35% -6.58% 5.49% 4.78% 11.07%

SWIX -4.73% [ -5.61% -7.36% 4.53% 4.54% 11.38%

r
I Should you need any additional data or related analysis, please contact Fran Troskie from |
| RisCura on ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999. |
* These products are invested in South African equities and a variety of equity benchmarks are used by the asset managers. The products are stand-alone products and not carve-outs from other products.
Performance is gross of fees and tax.
v GIPS compliant.
- No data available.

RISCURA



RisCView - South African Equity

Aylett Equity
L]
7.90% — Prudential BMK Prudential Core Equity Allan Gray
STANLIB Enhanced Index
5.70% —|

bygnia Absolute Focus Equity Fund

MergenteLAP| Fundl

Aeon Active Equity

ALSI Top 40
Double Alpha Top40
utual RAFI40 Tracker i\ Moderate Equity

Fairtree Equitypresci quity Quant
Alpha SWIX40

ALSI A |.| . I E4 |ty Fund

Prudential Select Equit

Abrdx Equity

PSG SA Equity Fund
Element Equi Uty

oronatigaCore Equity
£ Ave|General Equity Peer Group l
‘E OMIG Customls:ﬂ anagemflga 5 EnDik . M eonSrmart Ml Eactar Eouit nel FTSE/ISE SWIX Top 40
< ereent ——_____% 2N
© Oasishquity| \ Z Argon SA Equity Fund
g g Capped SWIX All Shari '
ey 3.50% — MAZ! Capital Equity SWIX G N “,"f;’ EdgeRCIS Portable Alpha | QI Hedge Fund
apital Equity omposite| —— =

E’ ELECTUS Equity Portfolio o7 Afena Capitabloderate Equity CAP! Investec Equity Value @
= Old Mutual SWIX tracker < Afel Capltal UW‘:’ Equity
3 . Corbration Aggressive Equity
c OMIG Managed Alpha Equip
g SIM Aggressive Equity \_Perpetua Equmty FTSE/JSE SWIX 40

1.30% — ABSA Asset Mangggrfient Valu nderfgrbes Investments Pure Equity Local

' Cannon ALSI Instltutlopajﬁéﬁmposlte/ Tagonation Houseview Equity
0ld Mutual Fundamental Equity~" ag ed Equity
OMIG Managed Volatility " _ m Equity Fund
Vele Core Satellite L Vele Pure Active Equity Fund
Nedgroup Investments Private Wealth Equity Fund Alliance Equity Prescient Fund
STANLIB Core Equity F9dtd Specialist Domestic Equity
-0.90% — o9
STANLIB FINDI
Denker SA Equity
L]
-3.10% T T T T T T T T T
0.90% 4.10% 7.30% 10.50% 13.70% 16.90% 20.10% 23.30% 26.50% 29.70%

Annualised 3-year Risk

RIS

May 2018 - Page 04



