RisCView - South African Equity

May 2018 - Page 01

RISCVIEW - South Af	ricari Equity																			.,	10 - 1
Product*	Benchmark	Market Value (ZAR'm)	Мо	onth	#	Quarter	#	Year-to-date	e #	1-year	#	Annual	ised 3-year	#	Risk	#	Downside Risk	#	Information Ratio	# 5	Sharpe F
Abax Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	10,740	-5.00%		49	-5.55%	43	-4.98%	26	3.84%	33	4.54%		20	11.23%	31	4.96%	20	0.222	12	-0.17
ABSA Asset Management Value v	ALSI	5,192	-5.19%		51	-4.17%	25	-5.61%	31	5.16%	28	2.00%		48	10.27%	7	5.36%	31	-0.853	49	-0.44
Aeon Active Equity	SWIX	7,329	-3.89%		24	-4.25%	27	-5.64%	32	6.79%	15	6.08%		8	10.84%	22	4.94%	18	0.561	6	-0.04
Aeon Smart Multi-Factor Equity Fund	SWIX	17	-4.21%		34	-4.31%	28	-7.24%	45	5.77%	25	4.55%		18	11.43%	36	5.15%	27	0.005	22	-0.168
Afena Capital Moderate Equity CAPI v	CAPI	398	-2.75%		8	-1.37%	5	-1.58%	6	7.51%	12	4.59%		17	10.80%	19	5.03%	24	-0.394	41	-0.18
Afena Capital Jnconstrained Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	1,571	-4.44%		41	-5.86%	47	-5.39%	30	2.63%	39	2.58%		41	13.06%	51	6.80%	51	-0.097	27	-0.27
African Alliance Equity Prescient Fund	ALSI	187	-3.90%		25	-4.83%	34	-4.60%	21	5.28%	27	0.07%		52	11.32%	33	5.84%	46	-1.175	53	-0.558
Alexander Forbes nvestments Pure Equity .ocal	Capped SWIX All Share	19,498	-4.71%		45	-5.51%	42	-6.84%	41	1.39%	45	2.38%		43	10.35%	8	4.77%	12	-0.531	44	-0.400
Allan Gray v	ALSI	58,193	-3.12%		12	-2.83%	12	-3.29%	10	5.98%	22	7.64%		2	10.42%	9	4.26%	3	0.452	7	0.085
ALUWANI Equity Fund	FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40	403	-3.33%		16	-5.27%	38	-4.88%	25	9.65%	6	5.56%		10	12.23%	44	5.52%	38	0.230	11	-0.070
Argon SA Equity Fund v	SWIX	1,104	-3.25%		15	-3.62%	19	-4.50%	20	4.10%	31	3.96%		28	11.26%	32	4.80%	13	-0.169	34	-0.22
Aylett Equity	ALSI	858	-1.85%		2	-0.77%	3	1.81%	2	13.41%	2	8.77%		1	7.41%	1	3.22%	1	0.401	8	0.228
Cannon ALSI Institutional	ALSI	409	-0.91%		1	0.28%	2	2.78%	1	6.34%	16	2.31%		47	10.96%	25	5.89%	47	-0.306	39	-0.37
Coronation Aggressive Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	11,251	-3.57%		20	-3.40%	16	-4.44%	19	2.70%	37	3.31%		31	12.37%	45	5.51%	37	-0.009	23	-0.24
Coronation Core Equity v	SWIX	7,241	-4.49%		42	-5.43%	39	-5.78%	33	5.99%	21	4.17%		26	11.94%	40	5.36%	31	-0.149	32	-0.18
Coronation Houseview Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	31,352	-4.09%		31	-2.88%	13	-4.85%	24	2.51%	40	2.61%		40	11.55%	37	5.16%	28	-0.238	35	-0.328
Denker SA Equity	SWIX	1,317	-3.20%		14	-2.42%	11	-0.68%	4	-3.21%	51	-1.98%		55	12.77%	49	6.81%	52	-0.770	48	-0.64
Edge RCIS Portable Alpha I QI Hedge Fund	FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40	1,293	-3.73%		22	-4.12%	23	-5.96%	34	0.78%	47	2.32%		46	11.91%	39	5.60%	42	-0.545	45	-0.339
LECTUS Equity Portfolio	Capped SWIX All Share	1,167	-1.96%		3	0.91%	1	0.96%	3	7.11%	13	2.89%		36	8.64%	2	4.32%	5	-0.133	30	-0.44
Element Equity v	SWIX	346	-2.72%		6	-1.86%	8	-3.90%	15	6.03%	20	4.66%		16	12.56%	48	6.84%	53	0.025	19	-0.13
airtree Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	8,156	-3.40%		18	-4.01%	22	-6.25%	39	8.10%	10	7.13%		5	13.32%	53	5.58%	41	0.706	5	0.057
oord Specialist Domestic quity v	ALSI	17,335	-3.14%		13	-4.59%	32	-7.06%	42	-7.95%	54	-0.94%		53	10.65%	14	5.62%	43	-1.204	54	-0.69
vestec Equity v	SWIX	10,572	-4.24%		36	-4.35%	30	-3.66%	13	5.39%	26	4.92%		15	11.11%	28	4.68%	10	0.084	18	-0.14
nvestec Equity Value v	ALSI	5,531	-4.66%		44	-10.04%	55	-12.09%	55	-12.44%	55	2.94%		35	23.64%	55	10.68%	55	-0.014	24	-0.05
Kagiso Managed Equity	SWIX	1,786	-3.35%		17	-5.69%	45	-8.28%	52	-0.28%	48	1.70%		49	11.99%	42	5.64%	44	-0.481	43	-0.38



RisCView - South African Equity May 2018 - Page 02

NISCVIEW - SOUTH AJ	ricuit Lquity																		u y 20		gc 02
Product*	Benchmark	Market Value (ZAR'm)	Mont	h	#	Quarter	# ,	Year-to-date	#	1-year	#	Annualised 3-year	#	Risk	#	Downside Risk	#	Information Ratio	# 5	harpe Rat	io #
MAZI Capital Equity SWIX Composite	SWIX	7,753	-4.33%		40	-6.17%	48	-7.15%	44	3.79%	34	3.21%	33	10.79%	18	5.11%	25	-0.392	40	-0.305	35
Mergence CAPI Fund v	CAPI	1,065	-2.73%		7	-1.30%	4	-1.74%	7	6.80%	14	5.24%	13	10.26%	6	4.53%	8	-0.116	29	-0.135	16
Mergence SWIX Fund v	SWIX	1,965	-3.73%		22	-5.00%	36	-6.00%	35	2.96%	36	4.30%	25	10.66%	15	4.74%	11	-0.159	33	-0.211	27
Nedgroup Investments Private Wealth Equity Fund	FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40	1,899	-4.97%		48	-7.25%	53	-7.81%	51	-6.64%	53	0.89%	50	10.92%	23	5.68%	45	-0.679	47	-0.509	50
Oasis Equity v	Ave General Equity Peer Group	6,822	-4.04%		30	-3.75%	20	-2.38%	9	8.15%	9	3.94%	29	11.12%	29	6.10%	49	0.243	10	-0.228	31
Old Mutual Fundamental Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	33,110	-3.99%		29	-4.16%	24	-5.03%	27	2.69%	38	2.68%	39	10.21%	5	4.58%	9	-0.262	36	-0.378	43
Old Mutual RAFI40 Tracker v	SWIX	940	-3.56%		19	-2.10%	10	-1.05%	5	13.97%	1	6.92%	6	12.91%	50	5.95%	48	0.300	9	0.040	6
Old Mutual SWIX tracker v	SWIX	4,701	-4.74%		46	-5.64%	44	-7.38%	48	4.48%	29	4.55%	18	11.39%	35	4.99%	22	0.100	16	-0.169	21
OMIG Customised Managed Alpha v	d Capped SWIX All Share	12,757	-5.91%		54	-6.47%	51	-7.53%	49	-0.65%	50	2.87%	37	10.60%	13	5.20%	29	-0.262	37	-0.343	40
OMIG Double Alpha SWIX40 v	O FTSE/JSE SWIX 40	228	-4.49%		42	-5.46%	40	-7.08%	43	5.89%	23	5.67%	9	12.51%	46	5.36%	31	1.326	1	-0.058	9
OMIG Double Alpha Top40 v	ALSI Top 40	445	-2.86%		9	-1.77%	7	-3.90%	15	9.37%	7	6.73%	7	12.52%	47	5.52%	38	0.085	17	0.022	7
OMIG Managed Alpha Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	495	-5.89%		53	-6.31%	49	-7.34%	47	-0.42%	49	3.82%	30	10.69%	16	5.25%	30	0.103	15	-0.253	33
OMIG Managed Volatility	Capped SWIX All Share	281	-4.14%		32	-3.56%	18	-8.44%	53	2.43%	42	2.48%	42	9.62%	3	4.41%	6	-0.288	38	-0.427	47
OMIG Premium Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	589	-4.22%		35	-3.86%	21	-5.32%	29	2.47%	41	5.55%	11	9.95%	4	4.52%	7	0.784	4	-0.112	13
Perpetua Equity	SWIX	4,098	-3.96%		28	-3.54%	17	-3.50%	12	4.24%	30	3.26%	32	13.28%	52	6.61%	50	-0.110	28	-0.221	29
Prescient Equity Quant	ALSI Top 40	40	-2.94%		10	-1.95%	9	-4.03%	17	8.49%	8	5.26%	12	12.09%	43	5.47%	36	-0.614	46	-0.097	12
Prudential Core Equity v	SWIX	13,586	-3.00%		11	-3.00%	14	-3.48%	11	11.52%	3	7.31%	3	10.82%	20	4.28%	4	0.968	3	0.058	3
Prudential Select Equity v	Prudential BMK	6,327	-3.58%		21	-3.31%	15	-3.72%	14	11.27%	4	7.15%	4	10.59%	11	4.25%	2	0.970	2	0.043	5
PSG SA Equity Fund	SWIX	98	-2.18%		5	-5.47%	41	-1.96%	8	10.94%	5	4.49%	24	13.78%	54	7.13%	54	0.022	20	-0.123	14
Sentio General Equity	SWIX	8,375	-4.32%		39	-6.73%	52	-6.08%	36	6.30%	17	4.51%	23	11.04%	27	5.38%	34	-0.014	25	-0.181	25
SIM Aggressive Equity	SWIX	239	-1.97%		4	-4.24%	26	-4.61%	22	1.27%	46	4.54%	20	11.96%	41	5.41%	35	0.011	21	-0.157	19
SIM Moderate Equity	SWIX	2,190	-4.25%		38	-4.93%	35	-6.18%	38	4.04%	32	4.53%	22	11.15%	30	4.90%	15	-0.024	26	-0.177	23
STANLIB Core Equity v	SWIX	3,208	-4.24%		36	-6.33%	50	-7.28%	46	3.71%	35	0.42%	51	10.57%	10	4.93%	17	-1.136	52	-0.573	52
STANLIB Enhanced Index v	Capped SWIX All Share	3,240	-5.09%		50	-5.09%	37	-5.24%	28	6.27%	18	4.14%	27	10.99%	26	4.98%	21	0.208	13	-0.216	28
STANLIB FINDI v	FINDI	18	-5.93%		55	-9.05%	54	-8.61%	54	-3.87%	52	-0.96%	54	10.95%	24	5.53%	40	-0.957	51	-0.676	54
Sygnia Absolute Focus Equity Fund	SWIX	3,630	-3.94%		27	-4.48%	31	-6.17%	37	1.78%	44	3.14%	34	10.59%	11	4.87%	14	-0.433	42	-0.319	37
Sygnia Core Equity Fund	SWIX	3,658	-4.79%		47	-5.84%	46	-7.60%	50	2.29%	43	2.37%	44	10.83%	21	5.02%	23	-1.828	55	-0.379	44

This document or any part thereof cannot be copied or distributed to anyone without written acknowledgement of its source. RisCura does not warrant the accuracy of the information contained herein. This document does not present investment advice of any kind. Under no circumstances shall RisCura be liable for any damages (whether direct, consequential or incidental) suffered in the course or as a result of using the information and the user shall assume the full risk of relying on it in making an investment decision or in advising anybody in this regard. For more information please contact Fran Troskie at ftroskie@riscura.com or £7 21 673 6999. RisCura Solutions (Pty) Ltd and RisCura Invest (Pty) Ltd are authorised financial services providers.

RisCView - South African Equity May 2018 - Page 03

Niscolew - South Agricult Equity															C 03							
Product*	Benchmark	Market Value (ZAR'm)		Month	#	Quarter	#	Year-to-date	#	1-year	#	Annualis	ed 3-year	#	Risk	#	Downside Risk	#	Information Ratio	#	Sharpe Ratio	o #
Vele Core Satellite	SWIX	311	-4.15%		33	-4.32%	29	-6.82%	40	6.12%	19	2.36%		45	11.56%	38	5.14%	26	-0.940	50	-0.349	41
Vele Pure Active Equity Fund	Capped SWIX All Share	1,328	-3.91%		26	-1.73%	6	-4.70%	23	7.95%	11	2.84%		38	11.34%	34	4.95%	19	-0.140	31	-0.317	36
Vunani Core Equity v	SWIX	1,018	-5.46%		52	-4.79%	33	-4.24%	18	5.89%	23	5.10%		14	10.76%	17	4.91%	16	0.161	14	-0.137	17
ALSI			-3.48%			-2.55%		-4.37%		8.00%		5.45%			11.24%							
ALSI Top 40			-3.06%			-1.90%		-3.99%		8.64%		6.59%			12.27%							
Ave General Equity Peer Group			-3.65%			-3.90%		-4.92%		2.72%		2.55%			9.65%							
CAPI			-3.73%			-1.98%		-3.41%		7.77%		5.40%			10.80%							
Capped SWIX All Share			-5.32%			-5.32%		-6.48%		3.62%		3.57%			10.60%							
FINDI			-5.52%			-5.90%		-7.68%		2.68%		4.49%			11.38%							
FTSE/JSE SWIX 40			-4.58%			-5.47%		-7.25%		5.23%		4.75%			12.20%							
FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40			-4.58%			-5.47%		-7.25%		5.23%		4.54%			12.66%							
Prudential BMK			-5.25%			-5.35%		-6.58%		5.49%		4.78%			11.07%							
SWIX			-4.73%			-5.61%		-7.36%		4.53%		4.54%			11.38%							

| Should you need any additional data or related analysis, please contact Fran Troskie from | RisCura on ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999.

^{*} These products are invested in South African equities and a variety of equity benchmarks are used by the asset managers. The products are stand-alone products and not carve-outs from other products. Performance is gross of fees and tax.

v GIPS compliant.

⁻ No data available.

RisCView - South African Equity

May 2018 - Page 04

